T

SANTA HELENA

WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

FECHA 26/10/06 PAIs
CLIENTE

cébico V2038215

CosTA RICA
MERCASA

2004
2005
200060
2007
20038
2009

SANTAHELENA

RESERVA 200 X
Reg MSN® 3503-A-38916 CHARDONNAY ViNo Branco

VarLLeE DE CASABLANCA

%75[1 I s o or el . ) CHI1ILENO XX,XQG.L.

PAPEL MATELITO TAMARNO 112 X 70 MM

BARNIZ MATE COLORES

IMPRESION  OFF sET = B
CMYK PANTONE PANTONE FoLIA

1545 201 DORADA



